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August 30, 2012 

Ohio Public Utilities Commission 
Attn: Docketing Division 
180 East Broad Street, 1 1 * Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

Re: Request for Administrative Hearing 
Case #OH3272009650C 

In the letter that I received, dated August 20,2012, it stated that if I wanted to contest the above 
mentioned case determination, that I should formally notify you in writing that I am requesting an 
Administrative Hearing. 

This letter is to inform you that I am requesting an Administrative Hearing concerning the above 
mentioned case #OH3272009650C. The violation in question is for Code 393.75A3 and 390.21A. 

Thanic you in advance for your assistance. 

Sincerely, 

Kevin Snyder 
7640 Peters Pike 
Dayton, OH 45414 
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